
From: Barnett, Ron <RBARNETT@greenvillenews.com>
To: Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
CC: Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov

Date: 12/1/2015 5:21:09 PM
Subject: RE: Open Letter to governor

Here’s the link:
http://www.greenvilleonline.com/story/news/local/south-carolina/2015/12/01/zach-hammonds-mother-asks-
governor-watch-dash-cam-video-show-compassion-her-sons-death-seneca-police/76621236/
 
 

From: Adams, Chaney [mailto:ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov] 
 
Sent: Tuesday, December 01, 2015 4:57 PM
 
To: Barnett, Ron <RBARNETT@greenvillenews.com>
 
Cc: Godfrey, Rob <RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov>
 
Subject: RE: Open Letter to governor
 
Ron let me know when you receive this.
 
Quote from Haley press secretary Chaney Adams, “The governor will honor Mrs. Hammond’s request. Our office is in 
the process of reaching out to Mrs. Hammond to schedule a time.”
 
From: Barnett, Ron [mailto:RBARNETT@greenvillenews.com] 
 
Sent: Tuesday, December 01, 2015 1:25 PM
 
To: Adams, Chaney
 
Subject: FW: Open Letter to governor
 
Chaney,
Would you please check with the governor and see if she has a response to this?
Thanks,
Ron
 

From: Paul Hammond [mailto:hammond4@bellsouth.net] 
 
Sent: Monday, November 30, 2015 3:10 PM
 
To: Carlos Galarza-veve <carlos@upstatetoday.com>; Michael Ellis <michael.ellis@independentmail.com>; Barnett, 
Ron <RBARNETT@greenvillenews.com>; Glenn Smith <gsmith@postandcourier.com>; Harrison Cahill 
<hcahill@thestate.com>
 
Cc: Eric S. Bland <ericbland@blandrichter.com>; Ronnie Richter <ronnie@blandrichter.com>; nikkihaley@gov.sc.gov
Subject: Open Letter to governor
 
To all, attached you will find my open letter to our governor.  
 
Best regards,  
 
Angie Hammond

mailto:Barnett,%20Ron%20%3CRBARNETT@greenvillenews.com%3E
mailto:ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
mailto:RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
http://www.greenvilleonline.com/story/news/local/south-carolina/2015/12/01/zach-hammonds-mother-asks-governor-watch-dash-cam-video-show-compassion-her-sons-death-seneca-police/76621236/
http://www.greenvilleonline.com/story/news/local/south-carolina/2015/12/01/zach-hammonds-mother-asks-governor-watch-dash-cam-video-show-compassion-her-sons-death-seneca-police/76621236/
mailto:RBARNETT@greenvillenews.com
mailto:hammond4@bellsouth.net
mailto:carlos@upstatetoday.com
mailto:michael.ellis@independentmail.com
mailto:RBARNETT@greenvillenews.com
mailto:gsmith@postandcourier.com
mailto:hcahill@thestate.com
mailto:ericbland@blandrichter.com
mailto:ronnie@blandrichter.com
mailto:nikkihaley@gov.sc.gov

